Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Pr
od

You will find your local contact at
Ordering information
The data sheet with complete specifications (PD 5213.9234.21) is available at www.rohde-schwarz.com.
Designation Type Order No.
Test Transmitter, model .02 R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.02
Test Transmitter, model .03 R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.03
Test Transmitter, model .12 R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.12
Test Transmitter, model .13 R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.13
Options
Digital modulation systems
DVB-T/H Coder R&S®SFE100-K1 2113.4003.02/.12
DVB-C/ISDB-C Coder R&S®SFE100-K2 2113.4026.02/.12
DVB-S/DVB-DSNG Coder R&S®SFE100-K3 2113.4049.02/.12
DVB-S2 Coder R&S®SFE100-K8 2113.4126.02/.12
ATSC/8VSB Coder R&S®SFE100-K4 2113.4061.02/.12
J.83/B Coder R&S®SFE100-K5 2113.4084.02/.12
ISDB-T/ISDB-TSB/ISDB-TB Coder R&S®SFE100-K6 2113.4103.02/.12
MediaFLOTM Coder R&S®SFE100-K10 2113.4161.02/.12
T-DMB/DAB Coder R&S®SFE100-K11 2113.4184.02/.12
DTMB Coder R&S®SFE100-K12 2113.4203.02/.12
DirecTV Legacy Modulation Coder R&S®SFE100-K9 2113.4149.02/.12
CMMB Coder R&S®SFE100-K15 2113.4261.02/.12
DVB-T2 Coder R&S®SFE100-K16 2113.4282.02
ATSC-M/H Coder R&S®SFE100-K18 2113.4326.02/.12
Analog modulation systems
AM/FM/RDS Coder R&S®SFE100-K170 2113.4426.02
ATV Standard B/G Coder R&S®SFE100-K190 2113.4649.02
ATV Standard D/K Coder R&S®SFE100-K191 2113.4661.02
ATV Standard I Coder R&S®SFE100-K192 2113.4684.02
ATV Standard M/N Coder R&S®SFE100-K193 2113.4703.02
ATV Standard L Coder R&S®SFE100-K194 2113.4726.02
ATV Multistandard Coder R&S®SFE100-K195 2113.4749.02
ARB waveform generator
ARB Waveform Generator R&S®SFE100-K35 2113.4926.02
ARB Memory Expansion R&S®SFE100-B3 2112.4400.02
R&S®WinIQSIM™ Simulation Software R&S®SFE100-K350 2113.4949.02
Digital baseband
TS Generator including SDTV streams R&S®SFE100-K20 2113.4861.02
TRP Player R&S®SFE100-K22 2113.5268.02/.12
TS Generator/Player R&S®SFE100-PK20 2113.6041.02
Analog baseband
Video Generator R&S®SFE100-K23 2113.4884.02
Other options
Noise Generator R&S®SFE100-K40 2113.4903.02
Power Amplifier R&S®SFE100-B90 2112.4900.02
Additional Hard Disk (CompactFlash) R&S®SFE100-B6 2112.4539.02
Coder Expansion Board R&S®SFE100-B15 2112.4222.02
Digital I/Q Input R&S®SFE100-K80 2113.5245.02/.12
Rear RF Output Configuration R&S®SFE100-U1 2112.4297.02
R&S® is a registered trademark of Rohde & Schwarz GmbH & Co. KG
Trade names are trademarks of the owners | Printed in Germany (bb)
PD 5213.9234.12 | Version 03.00 | March 2010 | R&S®SFE100
Data without tolerance limits is not binding | Subject to change